Tri-Counties New Member Dues and MLS Fees 2021

FIRST QUARTER

TRICO LOCAL ALLOCATION

STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT
CAR PROC FEE

NATIONAL ALLOCATION

MLS

MLS PROC FEE

MLS SECURITY FEE

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

TOTAL

SECOND QUARTER

TRICO LOCAL ALLOCATION

STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT
CAR PROC FEE

NATIONAL ALLOCATION

MLS

MLS PROC FEE

MLS SECURITY FEE

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

TOTAL

THIRD QUARTER

TRICO LOCAL ALLOCATION

STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT
CAR PROC FEE

NATIONAL ALLOCATION

MLS

MLS PROC FEE

MLS SECURITY FEE

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

TOTAL

FOURTH QUARTER

TRICO LOCAL ALLOCATION

STATE ALLOCATION & REALTOR® ACTION ASSESSMENT
CAR PROC FEE

NATIONAL ALLOCATION

MLS

MLS PROC FEE

MLS SECURITY FEE

**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

TOTAL

VOLUNTARY CONTRBUTIONS
**REALTOR® ACTION FUND

** THE TRUE COST OF DOING BUSINESS
**CAR HOUSING AFFORDABILITY FUND
**CALIFORNIA SILVER BEAR

**N.A.R. STERLING "R"

TRICO, C.A.R., N.A.R. Dues are NON-REFUNDABLE. DUES & MLS fees are pro-rated monthly
are non/refundable. N.A.R Assessment fee is not pro-rated.

JANUARY
$144.00
$184.00
$100.00
$185.00
$498.00

$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$1,246.00

APRIL
$108.00
$138.00
$100.00
$147.50
$373.50

$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$1,002.00

JULY
$72.00
$92.00

$100.00
$110.00
$249.00
$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$758.00

OCTOBER
$36.00
$46.00

$100.00
$72.50
$124.50
$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$514.00

$49.00
$148.00
$10.00
$449.00
$1,000.00

FEBRUARY
$132.00
$168.67
$100.00
$172.50
$456.50

$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$1,164.67

MAY
$96.00
$122.67
$100.00
$135.00
$332.00
$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$920.67

AUGUST
$60.00
$76.67

$100.00
$97.50
$207.50
$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$676.67

NOVEMBER
$24.00
$30.67

$100.00
$60.00
$83.00
$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$432.67

Processing fees

MARCH
$120.00
$153.33
$100.00
$160.00
$415.00

$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$1,083.33

JUNE
$84.00
$107.33
$100.00
$122.50
$290.50
$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$839.33

SEPTEMBER
$48.00
$61.33

$100.00
$85.00
$166.00
$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$595.33

DECEMBER
$12.00
$15.33

$100.00
$47.50
$41.50
$36.00
$50.00
$49.00
$351.33



